Data sheet 6ED1055-4MH08-0BA3
LOGO! 9 TDE touch display, 256 colors, 2 Ethernet ports, for LOGO! 9
General information
Product type designation touch display
Suitability for use can be used with LOGO! 9 and higher
Display
Design of display touch display
Resolution (pixels)
● Horizontal image resolution 480 pixel
● Vertical image resolution 272 pixel
Control elements
Keyboard
● System keys Yes
● alphanumeric keyboard No
Installation type/mounting
Wall mounting/direct mounting No
Supply voltage
Type of supply voltage AC/DC
Rated value (DC) 12 V; 12/24 V DC, 24 V AC
Power loss
Power loss, typ. 1.92 W; At 24 V DC
Interrupts/diagnostics/status information
Diagnostics function No
Degree and class of protection
IP (at the front) IP65
IP (rear) IP20
Standards, approvals, certificates
CE mark Yes
UL approval Yes
FM approval Yes
KC approval Yes
Ecological footprint
● environmental product declaration Yes
Global warming potential
— global warming potential, (total) [CO2 eq] 44.33 kg
— global warming potential, (during production) [CO2
eq]
9.4 kg
— global warming potential, (during operation) [CO2
eq]
35.08 kg
— global warming potential, (after end of life cycle)
[CO2 eq]
-0.15 kg
Marine approval
● American Bureau of Shipping (ABS) Yes